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Certificateholder Monthly Distribution Summary

 
 

 Class 

1A1
1A2
1A3
1A4
1A5
1PO
1AR
2A1
2PO

 
 

   Cusip   

32051GJL0
32051GJM8
32051GJN6
32051GJP1
32051GJQ9
32051GJR7
32051GJS5
32051GJT3
32051GJU0

 
Class

Description

Senior
Strip IO
Senior
Strip IO
Senior

Strip PO
Senior
Senior

Strip PO

Certificate
Rate
Type

Var-30/360
Var-30/360
Var-30/360
Var-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360

 
   Beginning   

Balance

166,485,650.80
166,485,650.80

7,117,544.78
7,117,544.78
5,541,000.00
1,363,326.00

0.00
21,193,562.88

484,155.15

Pass
    Through    

Rate (%)

5.500000
0.000000
5.500000
0.000000
5.500000
0.000000
5.500000
5.000000
0.000000

 
Principal

Distribution

1,673,254.60
0.00

71,534.48
0.00
0.00

6,026.69
0.00

200,214.50
2,229.21

 
Interest

Distribution

802,922.88
0.00

34,854.77
0.00

25,396.25
0.00
0.20

88,306.51
0.00

 
Total

Distribution

2,476,177.49
0.00

106,389.25
0.00

25,396.25
6,026.69

0.20
288,521.01

2,229.21

Current
Realized
Losses

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

 
     Ending     

Balance

164,812,396.19
164,812,396.19

7,046,010.30
7,046,010.30
5,541,000.00
1,357,299.31

0.00
20,993,348.38

481,925.94

Cumulative
Realized
Losses

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

32051GJV8
32051GJW6
32051GJX4
32051GJY2
32051GJZ9
32051GKA2

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360
Fix-30/360

4,798,134.55
2,020,267.19
1,010,133.60
1,135,908.99

884,358.20
505,218.76

5.449721
5.449721
5.449721
5.449721
5.449721
5.449721

5,340.83
2,248.77
1,124.39
1,264.39

984.38
562.36

21,790.41
9,174.91
4,587.46
5,158.66
4,016.25
2,294.42

27,131.24
11,423.68
5,711.84
6,423.04
5,000.64
2,856.78

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28,755.43

4,792,793.72
2,018,018.42
1,009,009.22
1,134,644.60

883,373.82
475,900.97

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28,755.43

Totals 212,539,260.90 1,964,784.60 998,502.72 2,963,287.32 28,755.43 210,545,720.87 28,755.43
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Principal Distribution Detail

 
 

 Class 

1A1
1A2
1A3
1A4
1A5
1PO
1AR
2A1
2PO

 
 

Cusip

32051GJL0
32051GJM8
32051GJN6
32051GJP1
32051GJQ9
32051GJR7
32051GJS5
32051GJT3
32051GJU0

Original
Certificate
Balance

204,717,000.00
204,717,000.00

8,752,000.00
8,752,000.00
5,541,000.00
1,559,865.83

100.00
25,321,000.00

574,844.05

Beginning
Certificate
Balance

166,485,650.80
166,485,650.80

7,117,544.78
7,117,544.78
5,541,000.00
1,363,326.00

0.00
21,193,562.88

484,155.15

Scheduled
Principal

Distribution

1,673,254.60
0.00

71,534.48
0.00
0.00

6,026.69
0.00

200,214.50
2,229.21

 
Accretion
Principal

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Unscheduled
Principal

Adjustments

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Net
Principal

Distribution

1,673,254.60
0.00

71,534.48
0.00
0.00

6,026.69
0.00

200,214.50
2,229.21

 
Deferred
Interest

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Current
Realized
Losses

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Ending
Certificate
Balance

164,812,396.19
164,812,396.19

7,046,010.30
7,046,010.30
5,541,000.00
1,357,299.31

0.00
20,993,348.38

481,925.94

Ending
Certificate

Factor

0.80507430352
0.80507430352
0.80507430344
0.80507430344
1.00000000000
0.87013849731
0.00000000000
0.82908843961
0.83835944679

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

32051GJV8
32051GJW6
32051GJX4
32051GJY2
32051GJZ9
32051GKA2

4,883,000.00
2,056,000.00
1,028,000.00
1,156,000.00

900,000.00
514,154.33

4,798,134.55
2,020,267.19
1,010,133.60
1,135,908.99

884,358.20
505,218.76

5,340.83
2,248.77
1,124.39
1,264.39

984.38
562.36

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5,340.83
2,248.77
1,124.39
1,264.39

984.38
562.36

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28,755.43

4,792,793.72
2,018,018.42
1,009,009.22
1,134,644.60

883,373.82
475,900.97

0.98152646298
0.98152646806
0.98152647771
0.98152647170
0.98152646338
0.92559945924

Totals 257,002,964.21 212,539,260.90 1,964,784.60 0.00 0.00 1,964,784.60 0.00 28,755.43 210,545,720.87
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Interest Distribution Detail

 
 

 Class 

1A1
1A2
1A3
1A4
1A5
1PO
1AR
2A1
2PO

Beginning
Certificate
Balance

166,485,650.80
166,485,650.80

7,117,544.78
7,117,544.78
5,541,000.00
1,363,326.00

0.00
21,193,562.88

484,155.15

Pass
    Through    

Rate (%)

5.500000
0.000000
5.500000
0.000000
5.500000
0.000000
5.500000
5.000000
0.000000

 
Current
Interest

763,059.23
0.00

32,622.08
0.00

25,396.25
0.00
0.00

88,306.51
0.00

Interest
Carryforward

Amount

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

 
Deferred
Interest

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
Interest

Due

763,059.23
0.00

32,622.08
0.00

25,396.25
0.00
0.00

88,306.51
0.00

Net Rate
Carryover

Paid

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Net
Interest
Shortfall

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

 
Interest

Paid

802,922.88
0.00

34,854.77
0.00

25,396.25
0.00
0.20

88,306.51
0.00

Interest
Carryforward

After Dist.

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Net Rate
Carryover
After Dist.

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Yield
Supplemental

Paid

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Yield
Supplemental

After Distr

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

4,798,134.55
2,020,267.19
1,010,133.60
1,135,908.99

884,358.20
505,218.76

5.449721
5.449721
5.449721
5.449721
5.449721
5.449721

21,790.41
9,174.91
4,587.46
5,158.66
4,016.25
2,294.42

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

21,790.41
9,174.91
4,587.46
5,158.66
4,016.25
2,294.42

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

21,790.41
9,174.91
4,587.46
5,158.66
4,016.25
2,294.42

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Totals 212,539,260.90 956,406.18 0.00 0.00 956,406.18 0.00 0.00 998,502.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Current Payment Information
Factors per $1,000

 
 

 Class 

1A1
1A2
1A3
1A4
1A5
1PO
1AR
2A1
2PO

 
 

Cusip

32051GJL0
32051GJM8
32051GJN6
32051GJP1
32051GJQ9
32051GJR7
32051GJS5
32051GJT3
32051GJU0

Original
Certificate
Balance

204,717,000.00
204,717,000.00

8,752,000.00
8,752,000.00
5,541,000.00
1,559,865.83

100.00
25,321,000.00

574,844.05

Beginning
Certificate
Balance

813.247804511
813.247804511
813.247804436
813.247804436

1,000.000000000
874.002093442

0.000000000
836.995493004
842.237392907

 
Principal

Distribution

8.173500995
0.000000000
8.173500994
0.000000000
0.000000000
3.863596134
0.000000000
7.907053390
3.877946114

 
Interest

Distribution

3.922111416
0.000000000
3.982492032
0.000000000
4.583333333
0.000000000
1.959656278
3.487481221
0.000000000

Ending
Certificate
Balance

805.074303516
805.074303516
805.074303442
805.074303442

1,000.000000000
870.138497308

0.000000000
829.088439615
838.359446793

Pass
    Through    

Rate (%)

5.500000
0.000000
5.500000
0.000000
5.500000
0.000000
5.500000
5.000000
0.000000

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

32051GJV8
32051GJW6
32051GJX4
32051GJY2
32051GJZ9
32051GKA2

4,883,000.00
2,056,000.00
1,028,000.00
1,156,000.00

900,000.00
514,154.33

982.620223278
982.620228362
982.620238023
982.620232006
982.620223682
982.620844138

1.093760297
1.093760302
1.093760313
1.093760306
1.093760297
1.093760988

4.462504899
4.462504922
4.462504966
4.462504939
4.462504901
4.462507719

981.526462981
981.526468060
981.526477710
981.526471700
981.526463385
925.599459240

5.449721
5.449721
5.449721
5.449721
5.449721
5.449721

Totals 257,002,964.21 826.991476746 7.644988088 3.885179780 819.234601115
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Pool Level Data  

Distribution Date
Cut-off Date
Determination Date
Accrual Period 30/360

Number of Days in 30/360 Accrual Period

Begin
End

 

7/25/06
2/ 1/05
7/ 1/06
6/ 1/06
7/ 1/06

30

Collateral Information

Cut-Off Date Balance

Beginning Aggregate Pool Stated Principal Balance
Ending Aggregate Pool Stated Principal Balance

Beginning Aggregate Certificate Stated Principal Balance
Ending Aggregate Certificate Stated Principal Balance

Beginning Aggregate Loan Count
Loans Paid Off or Otherwise Removed Pursuant to PSA
Ending Aggregate Loan Count

Beginning Weighted Average Loan Rate (WAC)
Ending Weighted Average Loan Rate (WAC)

Beginning Net Weighted Average Loan Rate
Ending Net Weighted Average Loan Rate

Weighted Average Maturity (WAM) (Months)

Servicer Advances

Aggregate Pool Prepayment
Pool Prepayment Rate (CPR)

Group 1

229,999,009.63

189,820,362.06
188,033,654.06

973
11

962

6.033453%
6.034007%

5.460498%
5.460299%

343

10,431.14

1,562,485.61
9.8267

Group 2

27,003,954.58

22,718,898.57
22,512,066.53

163
1

162

5.454064%
5.453956%

4.893447%
4.892963%

162

0.00

111,031.62
5.7331

Total

257,002,964.21

212,539,260.63
210,545,720.59

212,539,260.91
210,545,720.87

1136
12

1124

5.971521%
5.971986%

5.399884%
5.399638%

324

10,431.14

1,673,517.23
9.3984
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Delinquency Information

30-59 Days

60-89 Days

90+ Days

Balance
# of loans

Balance
# of loans

Balance
# of loans

Total Balance
# of loans

Group 1

2,505,490.50
13

0.00
0

0.00
0

1.332469%
1.351351%

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.000000%
0.000000%

2,505,490.50
13

1.332469%
1.351351%

Group 2

37,569.63
1

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.166887%
0.617284%

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.000000%
0.000000%

37,569.63
1

0.166887%
0.617284%

Total

2,543,060.13
14

0.00
0

0.00
0

1.207842%
1.245552%

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.000000%
0.000000%

2,543,060.13
14

1.207842%
1.245552%

 Foreclosure Information
30-59 Days

60-89 Days

90+ Days

Balance
# of loans

Balance
# of loans

Balance
# of loans

Total Balance
# of loans

Group 1
0.00

0

0.00
0

791,802.61
3

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.421096%
0.311850%

791,802.61
3

0.421096%
0.311850%

Group 2
0.00

0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.00
0

0.000000%
0.000000%

Total
0.00

0

0.00
0

791,802.61
3

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.376072%
0.266904%

791,802.61
3

0.376072%
0.266904%
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Bankruptcy Information
30-59 Days

60-89 Days

90+ Days

Balance
# of loans

Balance
# of loans

Balance
# of loans

Total Balance
# of loans

Group 1
136,610.07

1

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.072652%
0.103950%

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.000000%
0.000000%

136,610.07
1

0.072652%
0.103950%

Group 2
0.00

0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.00
0

0.000000%
0.000000%

Total
136,610.07

1

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.064884%
0.088968%

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.000000%
0.000000%

136,610.07
1

0.064884%
0.088968%

      REO Information      

30-59 Days

60-89 Days

90+ Days

Balance
# of loans

Balance
# of loans

Balance
# of loans

Total Balance
# of loans

Group 1

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.00
0

0.000000%
0.000000%

Group 2

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.00
0

0.000000%
0.000000%

Total

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.00
0

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.000000%
0.000000%

0.00
0

0.000000%
0.000000%
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Aggregate Book Value / Loss Info

Book Value of all REO Loans
Percentage of Total Pool Balance

Current Realized Losses
Additional (Gains)/Losses
Cumulative Losses

Group 1

0.00
0.000000%

28,755.43
0.00

28,755.43

Group 2

0.00
0.000000%

0.00
0.00
0.00

   Senior/Subordinate Allocation Percentages   

Senior Percentage
Senior Prepayment Percentage

Subordinate Percentage
Subordinate Prepayment Percentage

Group 1

95.0583747575%
100.0000000000%

4.9416252425%
0.0000000000%

Group 2

95.3173260110%
100.0000000000%

4.6826739890%
0.0000000000%

      Credit Enhancement Information      

Protection

Bankruptcy Loss
Bankruptcy Percentage
Credit/Fraud Loss
Credit/Fraud Loss Percentage
Special Hazard Loss
Special Hazard Loss Percentage

Original

300,000.00
0.116730%

10,280,118.00
4.000000%

9,000,000.00
3.501905%

Current

300,000.00
0.142487%

2,570,029.64
1.220652%

4,415,076.30
2.096968%
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Class Subordination Levels

Class

Class A
Class A Percentage

Class B1
Class B1 Percentage

Class B2
Class B2 Percentage

Class B3
Class B3 Percentage

Class B4
Class B4 Percentage

Class B5
Class B5 Percentage

Class B6
Class B6 Percentage

Original

246,465,809.88
95.899987%

4,883,000.00
1.899978%

2,056,000.00
0.799991%

1,028,000.00
0.399995%

1,156,000.00
0.449800%

900,000.00
0.350191%

514,154.33
0.200058%

Current

200,231,980.13
95.101425%

4,792,793.72
2.276367%

2,018,018.42
0.958470%

1,009,009.22
0.479235%

1,134,644.60
0.538907%

883,373.82
0.419564%

475,900.97
0.226032%
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Certificate Account - Deposits

Beginning Balance

Payments of Interest and Principal
Liquidation Proceeds
All Other Proceeds
Other Amounts

Total Deposits

 

0.00

2,983,131.81
36,568.95

0.00
0.00

3,019,700.76

Certificate Account - Withdrawals

Reimbursement of Servicer Advances
Payment of Master Servicer Fees
Payment of Sub Servicer Fees
Payment of Other Fees
Payment of Insurance Premium(s)
Payment of Personal Mortgage Insurance
Other Permitted Withdrawals per the PSA
Payment of Principal and Interest

Total Withdrawals

Ending Balance

 

0.00
98,509.78

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,963,287.33

3,061,797.10

-42,096.34
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PPIS/Compensating Interest Detail

Total Gross Prepayment Interest Shortfall
Compensation for Gross PPIS from Servicing Fees
Other Gross PPIS Compensation

Total Net PPIS (Non-Supported PPIS)

Group 1

1,529.30
1,529.30

0.00

0.00

Group 2

144.26
144.26

0.00

0.00

Reserve Fund Information

Beginning Balance
Deposits
Accrued Interest
Withdrawals
Ending Balance

Corridor Reserve

1,000.00
0.00
0.00

1,000.00
0.00
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Loan Level Loss Detail

Group Loan ID Liquidation Balance Liquidation Proceeds Realized Loss

Group 1

Group 2

52179058

N/A

65,324.38 36,568.95 28,755.43


